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Sabah Al-Mukhtar

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Sabah Al-Mukhtar
SE21 8SY

Postcode

Date of birth
Total current 4
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

ENGINEERING CENTRE FOR
ENERGY CONSULTATION LTD
ALARABY TELEVISION NETWORK

LIMITED

IRAQI FORUM FOR INTELLECTUALS

& ACADEMICS
E-KUTUB LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SMART STEP ACADEMY LTD

ANGLO ARAB ORGANISATION
EUROPEAN LEAGUE OF IMAMS AND
PREACHERS FOR PEACE

IRAQ HERITAGE WATCH

KAMALYIA & ZAHOOR FOUNDATION
WOMEN INTERNATIONAL FOOTBALL

ASSOCIATION

ARAB WOMEN FOUNDATION
WORLD FORUM FOR RIGHTS AND

FREEDOM

SCRUFTS (2016) LIMITED
ALARABY TELEVISION NETWORK

LIMITED
THINKING MATH LTD.

FADAAT MEDIA LIMITED
THE ARAB CLUB OF BRITAIN
LIBYA HOUSE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

June 1942

Number
12720415

08680549

09403307

07513024

Number
16113190

04626154
12451985

13438809
11752294
11481679

11481685
10497013

10490538
08680549

07735726
08549289
02767041
07513677

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Company Status

Active - Newly

Incorporated
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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903047174

903047174
28 Lings Coppice

London

United Kingdom

British

App. Date
05/07/2020

23/06/2017

23/01/2015

01/02/2011

App. Date
02/12/2024

30/01/2023
20/03/2022

04/06/2021
20/12/2020
01/09/2020

01/09/2020
25/11/2016

22/11/2016
23/07/2014

23/09/2013
22/08/2013
25/01/2013
06/06/2012

Res. Date Position
Director

25/04/2014 Director

Director

Director

Res. Date Position
05/12/2024 Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

22/11/2016 Director
18/09/2014 Company
Secretary
28/07/2014 Director
23/07/2014 Director
Director
Director
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Sabah Al-Mukhtar

GRAPHICX MATTER ADVERTISING
LIMITED

LOTHBURY COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

LOTHBURY COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

BERKELEY GROVE LIMITED
MADISON GROVE LIMITED
INTERMARC INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

WESTMINSTER CITIZENS ADVICE
BUREAU SERVICE

ARAB ORGANISATION FOR HUMAN
RIGHTS

NIEMETZ VIENNESE PASTRIES (UK)
LIMITED

ARAB LAWYERS NETWORK LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

07274518

07248396

07248396

05584633

05323766

04032757

03039752

02890370

02244677

02747532

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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903047174

04/06/2010 09/08/2010 Director

10/05/2010

10/05/2010

04/11/2005

04/01/2005

12/07/2000

22/11/1995

24/01/1994

30/12/1992

15/09/1992

11/12/1997

19/05/1994

Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



